Oth - 11th June 2025 Chicago

- ADEX USA - Bodln - GandiaBlasco Group - Kriskadecor - Sancal -
- Expormim - iSiMAR - Point - Punt Mobles - RS Barcelona -

FULTONMARKET

DesignDays

950 W Fulton Market, 2F, Chicago (2 min walk from Welcome Center)
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Brands:

NIPO online: 224250396

ADEX USA

www.adexspain.com

Fernando Molinero
fmolinero@adexusa.com

BOLN

www.boln.eu

Fernando Rivas
hello@boln.eu

EXPORMIM

WWW.eXpOormim.com

Belen Alcantarilla
usa@expormim.com

GANDIABLASCO

www.gandiablasco.com/en

Pilar Munne
pilar@gandiablasco.com

iSIMAR

Www.isimar.es

Esteban Valero
westcoast@isimar.es

@interiorsfrom_ spain
WWW.Spainisin.com

KRISKADECOR

www.kriskadecor.com

Marta Gomez
martag@kriskadecor.com

POINT

www,point1920.com

Toni Gomez Lorente
pointusa@pointl920.com

PUNT MOBLES

wwwpuntmobles.com

Adrian Malic

andrian. malic@puntmobles.com

RS BARCELONA

www.rsharcelona.com

Andrea Ching

andrea@zsbarcelona.com

SANCAL

www.sancal.com

Lucas Andreu

landreu@sancal com
Celia Victoria
cvictoria@sancal.com

NIPO printed: 224250380
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